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Harbors & Navigation Committee Meeting
February 12-13, 2014
Alabama State Port Authority

Establishing 2014 Goals

Wednesday, Feb 12

8:00

8:30 Host and Chairman’s Welcome and Introductions

9:00

9:30

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:45

2:15

3:00

3:15

4:00

5:30

Networking & Continental Breakfast

Background of H&N, Environment and QPI
H&N Topics, 2014+

Break

H&N Topics, 2014+ (continued)

Asset Management for Navigation Channels
Corps Navigation Update

e FY14 Appropriation/Work Plan
e FY15 Budget

Lunch

Dredged Material Management Plans, DMMP
DMMP Process Overview

DMMP Port Example — Cleveland

Break

Beneficial Use of Dredged Material Program

ASPA Tour by Bus

Social at Port Office
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Sponsor:

Jimmy Lyons, ASPA

Bob Harris, H&N Cmte. Chair

Jim Walker, AAPA

Jim Walker, AAPA

Dylan Davis, USACE
Jim Walker, AAPA
EA Engineering, Science,

and Technology, Inc.

Frank Hamons, GBA

Sponsor:

Tab Brown, USACE

Jim White, C-CCPA

Nate Lovelace, USACE
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Thursday, February 13

8:00 Networking & Continental Breakfast Sponsor: ame‘ :

8:30 QPI Update — Co-Chair Remarks Hope Moorer, GPA
Doug Lamont, ASA(CW)
Tab Brown, USACE

9:00 QPI Team summaries

e Authorities Grady Bryant, GBA
e Civil Works Project Delivery Joe Miller, Jaxport
e Communication & Collaboration Hope Moorer. GPA, and

Naomi Fraenkel, USACE

9:30 QPI Webinar Topics and 2014 Fundraiser Jim Walker, AAPA

10:00 Break

10:15 Corps DDNPCX developments Wilbert Paynes, USACE
Todd Nettles, USACE

10:45 Corps DMMP Streamlining Initiative Chris Frabotta, USACE

11:15 Navigation and Lidar Jennifer Wozencraft, USACE

11:45 Dredging Quality Management, DQM Vern Gwin, USACE

12:15 Wrap Up and Closing Remarks Bob Harris

12:30 Adjourn
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