

Alliance of the Ports of Canada, the Caribbean, Latin America and the United States

Harbors & Navigation Committee Meeting February 12-13, 2014 Alabama State Port Authority

Establishing 2014 Goals

Wednesday, Feb 12 8:00 Networking & Continental Breakfast Sponsor: 8:30 Host and Chairman's Welcome and Introductions Jimmy Lyons, ASPA Bob Harris, H&N Cmte. Chair 9:00 Background of H&N, Environment and QPI Jim Walker, AAPA 9:30 H&N Topics, 2014+ Jim Walker, AAPA 10:15 Break 10:30 H&N Topics, 2014+ (continued) 11:00 Asset Management for Navigation Channels Dylan Davis, USACE 11:30 Corps Navigation Update Jim Walker, AAPA FY14 Appropriation/Work Plan FY15 Budget

12.00	Lunch	Sponsor.	EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc.
1:00	Dredged Material Management Plans, DMMP	Frank Hamons, GBA	
1:45	DMMP Process Overview	Tab B	Brown, USACE
2:15	DMMP Port Example – Cleveland	Jim W	/hite, C-CCPA
3:00	Break		
3:15	Beneficial Use of Dredged Material Program	Nate Lovelace, USACE	
4:00	ASPA Tour by Bus	,	BAMASA
5:30	Social at Port Office	Sponsor:	5

Snonsor.

12:00 Lunch

Thurs	sday, February 13		
8:00	Networking & Continental Breakfast	Sponsor:	amec
8:30	QPI Update – Co-Chair Remarks	Dou	oe Moorer, GPA ug Lamont, ASA(CW) Brown, USACE
9:00	 QPI Team summaries Authorities Civil Works Project Delivery Communication & Collaboration 	Joe Hop	dy Bryant, GBA Miller, Jaxport De Moorer. GPA, and Domi Fraenkel, USACE
9:30	QPI Webinar Topics and 2014 Fundraiser	Jim	Walker, AAPA
10:00	Break		
10:15	Corps DDNPCX developments		pert Paynes, USACE Id Nettles, USACE
10:45	Corps DMMP Streamlining Initiative	Chr	is Frabotta, USACE
11:15	Navigation and Lidar	Jen	nifer Wozencraft, USACE
11:45	Dredging Quality Management, DQM	Ver	n Gwin, USACE
12:15	Wrap Up and Closing Remarks	Bob	Harris
12:30	Adjourn		